



TO:	Mayor and City Council of the City of Dacula City of Dacula Planning Commission
FROM:	Hayes Taylor, City Planner
DATE:	May 28, 2024
SUBJECT:	Ratification of revisions to the Official Zoning Map of the City of Dacula

Staff requests the City Council ratify the presented Zoning Map. The map reflects the City's zoning actions since June 5, 2023. If ratified, the subject map will become the Official Map of the Corporate Limits of the City of Dacula, Georgia.

The Department notes the Planning Commission unanimously recommended approval of the revisions at the Public Hearing on May 28, 2024.

